Product family

Product family

Series type

i-PRO EXTREME

Fixed Dome

Multi-Sensor

Product Name

WV-X2571L

WV-X2551L

WV-X2271L

WV-X2251L

WV-S8574L

WV-S8573L

WV-58564L

WV-S8563L

WV-S8544L

WV-58544

WV-S8543L

Firmware Ver.

Family products

1.60
WV-X2571LN
WV-X2571LNJ

1.60
WV-X2551LN

1.60
WV-X2271L

1.60
WV-X2251L

1.00
WV-S8574L
WV-S8574LG
WV-S8574LN

1.00
WV-S8573L
WV-S8573LG
WV-S8573LN

1.00
WV-58564L
WV-58564LG
WV-58564LN

1.00
WV-58563L
WV-58563LG
WV-58563LN

1.00
WV-58544L
WV-58544LG
WV-58544LN

1.00
WV-58544
WV-58544G
WV-58544N

1.00
WV-58543L
WV-58543LG
WV-58543LN

Difference to Master

N:Rain wash

N:Rain wash, J:Ship to Japan

N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash



Product family

Product family

Series type
i-PRO EXTRE Multi-Sensor

Bullet type

Product Name
WV-S8543

WV-X1571L

WV-X1551L

WV-X1534L

Firmware Ver.

1.00

1.60

1.60

1.60

Family products

WV-S8543
WV-S8543G
WV-S8543N

WV-X1571LN
WV-X1571LNJ

WV-X1551LN

WV-X1534LNJ

Difference to Master

G:Smoked Dome Cover
N:Rain wash

N:Rain wash
N:Rain wash, J:Ship to Japan

N:Rain wash

J:Ship to Japan



